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Order #
2023-125
2023-019
2023-109
2023-022
2023-023
2023-110
2023-026
2023-027
2023-113
2023-032
2023-034
2023-035
2023-038
2023-040
2023-051
2023-044
2023-049
2023-052
2023-053
2023-055
2023-056
2023-064
2023-065
2023-069
2023-070
2023-071
2023-072
2023-073
2023-074
2023-138
2023-081
2023-140
2023-190
2023-194
2023-199
2023-203
February 22, 2024

Civil Register

Assessments Orders — Candidates, Local Office Holders & State Filers

Respondent
Adams, Ben
Bryant, Marilyn
Burrell, Thomas
George, Val Edwards
Faulkner, Wanda
Green, Will
Greer, Terry
Gregory, Tony Lynn
Harrison, John R.
Kingma, Janeen
Lee, Kenny
McCoy, Daniel
Miles, Jimmy
Murphy, Kris
Norris Smith, Sandy
Parker, Cody
Sharp, Tyler Lane
Sterling, Jay
Tippens, Nolan
Weiner, Arnold
White, Rob
Odle, Brandon Lee
Tanner, Calvin Bruce
Bowman, Keaton
Boyd, Melissa
Carney, Curtis
Farless, Israel David
Hall, Donnie
Harris, Toniko
Robinson, Paul
Tyler, Rick
Wade, Dallas
Christian, Ryan
Dorse-Coleman, Joyce
Harkins, Billy
Jackson, Will

(Statement of Interests)

Reason for Assessment

Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file

Amount of
Assessment

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,000.00
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2023-204
2023-210
2023-211
2023-212
2023-216
2023-218
2023-042
2023-245
2023-273
2023-279
2023-361
2023-287
2023-297
2023-362
2023-309
2023-312
2023-314
2023-318
2023-323
2023-343
2023-278
2023-283
2023-288
2023-302
2023-307
2023-320
2023-340
2023-347

February 22, 2024

James, John

Rich, Justin
Rodriquez, Justin Kyle
Rush, Stan

Williams, Martavius
Robinson, Rebecca
Owens, Robert
Woods, Gwenda
Akins, Joe

Borders, Lionel
Bullock, Gerard
Cochran, James C.
Glover, Scott

Hall, John

Anderson King, Angela
Lasley, D. Marty
Long, Dabney
Margeson, Thomas
McGovern, Brian
Warren, Mary
Booker, Lee

Carter, Sara
Crumbley, Carroll
Hibbler, Alana
Jones, Jr., Joseph Lee
Mayo, Jamie G.
Sharp, Jerry

Lewis, Clifford

Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file
Failure to file

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00
1,000.00
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