

Civil Register Assessments Orders – Candidates, Local Office Holders & State Filers (Statement of Interests)

Order#	Respondent	Reason for Assessment	Amount of Assessment
2023-125	Adams, Ben	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-019	Bryant, Marilyn	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-109	Burrell, Thomas	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-022	George, Val Edwards	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-023	Faulkner, Wanda	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-110	Green, Will	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-026	Greer, Terry	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-027	Gregory, Tony Lynn	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-113	Harrison, John R.	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-032	Kingma, Janeen	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-034	Lee, Kenny	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-035	McCoy, Daniel	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-038	Miles, Jimmy	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-040	Murphy, Kris	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-051	Norris Smith, Sandy	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-044	Parker, Cody	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-049	Sharp, Tyler Lane	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-052	Sterling, Jay	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-053	Tippens, Nolan	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-055	Weiner, Arnold	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-056	White, Rob	Failure to file	\$ 2,500.00
2023-064	Odle, Brandon Lee	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-065	Tanner, Calvin Bruce	Failure to file	\$ 2,500.00
2023-069	Bowman, Keaton	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-070	Boyd, Melissa	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-071	Carney, Curtis	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-072	Farless, Israel David	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-073	Hall, Donnie	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-074	Harris, Toniko	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-138	Robinson, Paul	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-081	Tyler, Rick	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-140	Wade, Dallas	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-190	Christian, Ryan	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-194	Dorse-Coleman, Joyce	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-199	Harkins, Billy	Failure to file	\$ 500.00
2023-203	Jackson, Will	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00

2023-204	James, John	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-210	Rich, Justin	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-211	Rodriquez, Justin Kyle	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-212	Rush, Stan	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-216	Williams, Martavius	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-218	Robinson, Rebecca	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-042	Owens, Robert	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-245	Woods, Gwenda	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-273	Akins, Joe	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-279	Borders, Lionel	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-361	Bullock, Gerard	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-287	Cochran, James C.	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-297	Glover, Scott	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-362	Hall, John	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-309	Anderson King, Angela	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-312	Lasley, D. Marty	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-314	Long, Dabney	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-318	Margeson, Thomas	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-323	McGovern, Brian	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-343	Warren, Mary	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00
2023-278	Booker, Lee	Failure to file	\$ 500.00
2023-283	Carter, Sara	Failure to file	\$ 500.00
2023-288	Crumbley, Carroll	Failure to file	\$ 500.00
2023-302	Hibbler, Alana	Failure to file	\$ 500.00
2023-307	Jones, Jr., Joseph Lee	Failure to file	\$ 500.00
2023-320	Mayo, Jamie G.	Failure to file	\$ 500.00
2023-340	Sharp, Jerry	Failure to file	\$ 500.00
2023-347	Lewis, Clifford	Failure to file	\$ 1,000.00